
10 www.atclanguageschools.com 

INTENSIVE GENERAL ENGLISH - TUITION FEES

SHORT TERM

Duration
Intensive General English 

(22.5 hours)
Price per week

1 week £240 £240
2 weeks £480 £240
4 weeks £960 £240
8 weeks £1,920 £240
9 weeks £2,040 £226

LONG TERM

Duration
Intensive General English 

(22.5 hours)
Price per week

12 weeks £2,400 £200
16 weeks £3,200 £200
25 weeks £4,750 £190

PRIVATE TUITION
One-to-one tuition per hour		  £45 for first student                          £80 for two student 
Please contact us for private groups of three or more

COMBINATION COURSE
Intensive General English Course and two hours one-to-one tuition per day		  £615 per week	

OTHER FEES
COURSE MATERIALS						    
Intensive General English Course Books						     £60 
IELTS Course Book								        £70 

AIRPORT TRANSFERS 							     
Gatwick and Heathrow Airport 						      £120 each way
Stansted Airport 								        £190 each way
Luton Airport 								        £150 each way
Southampton Airport							       £45 each way 
 
 
CAMBRIDGE EXAMINATION CENTRE 
ATC Winchester is a Cambridge Examination Centre for B2 First, C1 advanced and C2 Proficiency with teachers that 
are familiar with delivering Cambridge preparation courses. This means that students can prepare for and take the 
internationally recognised exams in the same relaxing environment.
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All exam preparation course fees are as per Intensive General English Course. 
Coure includes 12.5 hours of General English and 10 hours of exam preparation per week.

Cambridge Examinations Exam Fees 2019 Exam Dates 2019
B2 First £130 09/03/2019, 08/06/2019, 14/12/2019

C1 Advanced £135 16/03/2019, 01/06/2019, 14/12/2019

C2 Proficiency £140 09/03/2019, 13/06/2019, 05/12/2019

CAMBRIDGE EXAM COURSES 

CAMBRIDGE B2 FIRST 
Monday 11th February to Friday 8th March 2019 – 4 weeks
Monday 13th May to Friday 7th June 2019 – 4 weeks
Monday 18th November to Friday 13th December 2019 – 4 weeks

CAMBRIDGE C1 ADVANCED
Monday 18th February to Friday 15th March 2019 – 4 weeks
Tuesday 7th May to Friday 31st May 2019 – 4 weeks
Monday 18th November to Friday 13th December 2019 – 4 weeks

CAMBRIDGE C2 PROFICIENCY - Course dates on request.
 
IELTS PREPARATION COURSE 
ATC Winchester also offers IELTS preparation courses. The internationally recognised IELTS exam is taken locally, 
either in Southampton or Portsmouth.

COURSE DATES
Monday 11th March to Friday 5th April 2019 – 4 weeks
Monday 3rd June to Friday 28th June 2019 – 4 weeks
Monday 1st July to Friday 26th July 2019 – 4 weeks
Monday 16th September to Friday 11th October 2019 – 4 weeks
Monday 11th November to Friday 6th December 2019 – 4 weeks
 

The internationally recognised IELTS exam is taken locally, either in Southampton or Portsmouth.

Location Exam Fees 2019

Portsmouth £170

Southampton £175

Please be aware that for all exams a final application date applies, please contact for further details.
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